
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

No.

533

75

558

86

917

84

115

283

141

861

8

80

575

144

48

555

333

14

195

930

788

110

90

474

120

77

722

161

627

6

237

153

94

118

211

401

89

427

304

444

225

91

165

220

491

198

515

155

Name

Flemming Hole

Bo Pedersen

Per Krogfelt

Pontus Johansson

Flemming Vesterlund

Tony Paukku

Søren Lundh

Henrik Nielsen

Morgan Mesetovic

Klaus Jensen

Sandra Lenander

Morten Vejle Christoffersen

Alireza Nikkhou

Danny Raavad

Hans Hansen

Claus Kjeldgaard

Don Wanthanang  mangler at betale 2600 for Mantorp

Thomas Kiss

Anders Adelbøg

Anders Strange Pedersen

Stig Bundgaard

Danny Lambrecht

Jens Lindström

Lars Gadekær

Leif Jensen

Charlotte Elmhed

Filip Rasmussen

Bent Fischer

Finn Gregersen

Rene Jakobsen

Christoffer Sikjær Christiansen

Ali Ihsan Firat

Peter Asmussen

Olov Østergren

Michael Jul Sørensen

Lars Hansen

Jonas Lenander

Fredrik Stendahl

Hans Lindgren

Kenneth Fruensgaard

Allan Sachmann

Kay Dagsberg

Anton Ueland

Martin Jul sØRENSEN

Magnus Lindberg

Michael Vestergaard

Jonas Husted

Tor Arne Kiil

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Laps

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Diff

3.321

6.730

7.479

9.035

9.260

9.480

9.699

11.180

14.312

14.443

14.561

14.649

14.899

16.466

16.928

17.143

17.548

18.647

19.464

19.700

26.346

27.366

29.849

32.648

Total Tm

2:16.401

2:19.722

2:23.131

2:23.880

2:25.436

2:25.661

2:25.881

2:26.100

2:27.581

2:30.713

2:30.844

2:30.962

2:31.050

2:31.300

2:32.867

2:33.329

2:33.544

2:33.949

2:35.048

2:35.865

2:36.101

2:42.747

2:43.767

2:46.250

2:49.049

Best Tm Nat/State

Danmark

Denmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Tingby

Danmark

Norge

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Danmark

Sweden

Danmark

Danmark

Tingby

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Norge

Norge

Danmark

Sverige

Danmark

Danmark

Sverige

Class

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Pro-Supersport

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.321

Avg. Speed

156.298

Best Lap Tm Best Speed

-

Best Lap by
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Slovakiaring

Saturday

ZC 600 + 1000 C

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:06:38

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km

4/19/2014 14:00


